Apr 19 2024 (14:14) India Rail Info

Gorakhpur - Badshahnagar Intercity Inaugural Special/05069x - Exp - NER
ANDN/Anand Nagar Junction to GD/Gonda Junction
3h 33m - 180 km - 5 halts - Departs Tue

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 15:30 0 | 0 50 |84 [NER
2 |ANDN |Anand Nagar Junction |[16:20 16:25 5m |0 |1 41 63 NER
3 |NUH |Naugarh 16:55 17:00 5m [0 |1 73 |56 NER
4 |SOT [Shohratgarh 17:20 17:22 2m |0 |1 91 |56 NER
5 |BNY |Barhni 17:45 17:47 2m |0 |1 113 |70 |99 |NER
6 TLR Tulsipur 18:20 18:22 2m |0 |1 151 |58 |112 [NER
7 BLP Balrampur 18:53 18:58 5m |0 |1 181 |40 |113 [NER
8 |GD Gonda Junction 19:58 20:00 2m |0 |1 221 |58 [105 |[NER
g BBK  |Barabanki Junction 21:32 21:34 2m [0 |1 311 [36 [125 |NR

10 |BNZ |Badshahnagar 22:15 0 | 335 |- 117 |NER

Apr 19 2024 (14:14) https://indiarailinfo.com




